
VOTED BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE 02/20/2026
 Selected Election Name State ID Precinct
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRITTANY GODWIN ABKE 1015679055 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUSTIN SCOTT ABKE 1098703161 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUZANNE YEAGER ACHGILL 1103911117 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAWN C ACKLAM 1041606363 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JON N ACKLAM 1040752806 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEVIN PAUL ADAMIK 1190140517 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY WAYNE ADAMS 1040615260 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARSHA LYNN ADAMSON 1002181044 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY LOUISE AGNEW-KELLY 2128867541 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LEONARD DUANE ALCORN 1015935952 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEVEN HAROLD ALDRICH 1040672949 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RACHAEL CLAUDIA ALTMAN 2001006344 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAVON NICHOLS ANDERSON 1041258445 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDITH WELCH ANDREWS 1020193357 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBORAH COOPER ANDRICK 1041575767 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFREY PHILIP ANDRICK 1040562219 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLOTTE ANN ANGEL 1040603773 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TRAVIS LLOYD ANGEL 1040637655 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER JAMES ANGERER 1007877609 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VISHNU KIRAN ANGIRAS 2213466691 20
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER MLEA APPLEWHITE 1037700808 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CELESTE LOVE ARCHER 2213804260 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANNA RICHARDSON ARNOLD 1123158312 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD RAY ARNOLD 1123166612 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARSHA LYNN ARNOLD 1041591058 16
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES WAYNE ARRANT 1041223550 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GUADALUPE LUCAS ARREDONDO 1149022735 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GUADALUPE LUCAS ARREDONDO 2220914833 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ASHLEY VILLALPANDO ARREDONDO 1041413193 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANICE ELISE ATTAWAY 1040568499 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EMMITT WAYNE ATTAWAY 1040655960 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CRYSTAL BAILEY 1192622940 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VALERIE D BAILEY 1040688129 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBORAH LYNN BAKER 1167121377 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROLYN JANE BAKER 1022287754 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLAIR ELLEN BALLIETT 1059194424 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRY LEE BARNES 1171166526 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CARL WESLEY BARON 1040686085 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM BRUCE BATSON 1040636630 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANCES LYNN BEARD 1040669145 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT GORDON BEARD 1040945241 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER WAYNE BEASLEY 1041608630 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRAN STRONG BECKMANN 1195091307 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK CLARENCE BECKMANN 1040816887 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIMBRA LEIGH BELLARD 1121844054 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK FRANCIS BELLARD 1121880008 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EUGENE F BENDER 1041184772 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JULIE CAY BERGER 1041329885 2



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RANDALL BLAKE BERGER 1041593946 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM GLENN BERGER 1041550914 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LORRAINE ANN BERKLEY 2214602232 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATTHEW BERNAL 1041207901 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY MICHAEL BERRY 1041117889 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRETT PYRON BERRY 1041253845 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RAGHAV PRASAD BHATNAGAR 2206783567 21
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ZACHARY DANIEL BIMSLAGER 1041114042 53
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD MATTHEW BIONDI 1040660261 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAULA ANN BIONDI 1040657312 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA ORENDER BIRDWELL 1040696512 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANASTASIS FAITH BITTNER 2136538683 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NOAH WILAN BITTNER 1215939827 34
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATSY SCARBOROUGH BLACKWELL 1040917884 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAMELA FRANZWA BLOMQUIST 1107823079 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD LINDSEY BLOMQUIST 1107823067 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHELLY GAIL BLOMSTEDT 1041120617 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HOLLY LOUISE RAIF BLUE 1040753870 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD EDWIN BLUE JR 1040817193 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NATHAN DANIEL BOE 1178571271 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA KING BOETTCHER 1041342099 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID RANDALL BOLDING 1117894058 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA BARNES BOLDING 1117894070 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLEN HARMON BOND 1041599428 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATELYN NICOLE BONE 1188031334 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JASON ANDREW BONNER 1041349617 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONNIE LEE BOSLEY 1040609738 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICKIE LYNN BOSLEY 1040707320 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH ERNEST BOST 1040675191 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALICE JAYNE BOST 1040679049 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LOUIS FREDERICK BOUSE 1040571685 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANA LEATRICE BOUSE 1041599444 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RAYMOND ALLEN BOWSER JR 1040604592 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTINE COUTORIE BRADFORD 1172208855 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NOEL DOUGLAS BRADFORD JR 1172208770 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AMIE SWECKER BRADLEY 2121450741 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES RUSSELL BRADLEY 1040625603 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NORMA HAILEY BRADLEY 1040625619 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY WILLIAM BRANAGIN 1046128860 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUDITH ANNE BRANAGIN 1046128856 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAMELA SUE BRAUN 1041031413 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WALTER JOSEPH BREAUX III 1028730662 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ETTIE SUZANNE BREAUX 1032161087 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARLA CATHERINE BREAUX 1122688539 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACKLYN LYNN BREAZEALE 1114886574 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KALEY LAINE BREDEMEYER 1211811425 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DON CARROLL BRELAND 1062414705 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BLANCHE HENDERSON BRICK 1040698196 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN EDWARD BRISCOE 1119086905 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRENDA BROWN BRISCOE 1196633718 13



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA R HENRY BROADDUS 1040676103 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MITCHELL TODD BROADDUS 1040717293 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLORIA SCHIAVO BROWN 1040599359 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JESSE SCOTT BROWN 1060015967 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GERRY MICHAEL BROWN 1041269120 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBRA LYNN BROWN 1040741166 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIMBERLY SUE BROWN 1003814736 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES HEATH BROWN 1003814840 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NATHAN ALLEN BROWN 1041051844 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES ROBERT BRUNER 1165046103 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATERINA RUZICKOVA BRUNER 2164793216 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY BETH BRUNSON 1040665224 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DENNIS PAUL BRUNSON 1040665230 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID SEAN BUCHANAN 1040762421 61
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELISSA JO BUCHANAN 1182068466 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAMELA HERRING BUCK 1032875114 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JONIE MICHELE BULICH 1028014923 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DIANE LOUISE BULLARD 1040636653 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DELBERT LANCE BULLARD 1040572199 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HAROLD JOHN BUNNER 1063267261 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAWN DEFORE BURDINE 1041302436 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES NIXON BURDINE 1041036655 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GILDARDO BURGOS-DUARTE 1212827343 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CONNOR ANDRE BURLESON 2177517189 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA MARIE BURTON 1040749374 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JESSICA LYNN BYORTH 1041289145 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANDREW DAVID BYORTH 1043515542 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHANE DALE BYRD 1022736172 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLENDA ELKINS BYRNS 1041294197 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT EUGENE BYRNS JR 1041294204 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANNA MARIE CAIN 1146970781 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL CHAD CANNON 1040898887 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SERGIO CANZANA CAPAREDA 2000218055 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ZIV RONEN YONAH CARMI 3382751631 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAY SCHWARTZ CARRABBA 1040622086 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK JOSEPH CARRABBA 1040626562 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RAYMOND JAMES CARROLL 1040680113 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HELEN MARIE CARROLL 2153281759 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION OLLIE CARTER JR 1040718057 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATTIE V CARTER 1040664157 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ERIC J CARTER 1133410944 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANET C CASAVAN 1041104919 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLAUS-JUERGEN GEORGE CASAVAN 1041028611 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LILA DOLORES CASHION 1040631306 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELLEN LEONARD CATES 1040585023 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD JOSEPH CERNOSEK 1207353045 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANCES CRUMP CHILDERS 1200079262 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN WILLIAM CHRISTMAN 1110686497 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEITH ALLEN CHUMLEY 1068883877 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BETTE COLEMAN CLARIDA 1217958044 3



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VANESSA JUNE CLARIDA 1166388567 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM BEDFORD CLARK 1040631541 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLENE KERNE CLARK 1041573772 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JASON DEE CLAY 1041173865 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK BRANDON CLEM 1041321370 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANNE ELLIS CLEM 1041322492 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KYLE BENNETT CLOSNER 1041135830 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN RAY COLLINS 1122870990 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WELDON EDWARD COLLINS 2084682329 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LESLIE LEIGH CONTRERAS 1195274315 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SAMUEL IVERSON COOK 1207353130 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EMMA LEE COOK 1165666738 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JONATHAN DANIEL COOK 1166674250 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOYCELYN ANNE COOPER 1040682365 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ISABEL REBECCA COPPINGER 1191630406 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARIA ELIZABETH COPPINGER 2218305093 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONNA RAE CORBELLO 1139874678 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DARROL ANN CRAFTON 1002517555 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT LYNN CRAFTON 1062904489 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KEITH BARTON CRAIN 1122918154 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA ANN CRAMER 1041366457 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALEXIS CHRISTINE CRAVATT 2199258447 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DIANA LYNN CRONK 1040715670 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANDREW C CRONK 1040573687 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MANNING CRAIG CULVER 1115065676 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARTHA COOK DAVENPORT 1080200193 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH DEAN DAVIS 1041161492 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GABRIELLE C DAVIS 1041145657 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LYNETTE DANIELSON DAVIS 1026587705 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BOHNNIE LOUISE DAVIS 1040927225 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES M DAVIS 2121704742 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JONATHAN EARL DAVIS 2177184261 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LEAH KAY DAVIS 2166357605 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRIANNA JEAN DAVIS 2178758740 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH PAUL DAVIS 1191291586 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DENISE ANNA DAVIS 1185387402 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARGARET ANN MARY DAVIS 1117585280 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RUSSELL ELTON DAVIS 2149685677 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARGARET KIEFFER DEDDENS 2157387183 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LANITA GAYE DELEON 1152851661 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ARMANDO DELEON 1152416275 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH SCOTT DELUCIA 1040658008 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID JAMES DESLATTE 1122718777 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA ODLE DIBELLO 1032764711 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PETER ANTHONY DIBELLO 2163569926 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANKLIN WELLS DICKEY 1040945260 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY KATHLEEN DIETER 2155559161 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CARLA JO DILLARD 1139520236 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHEN GREGORY DILLARD 1139578535 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHY JAN DILLON 1163084226 41



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BEN ELLIS DILLON JR 1041036693 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALAN CHRISTOPHER DOCK 1208305199 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL LEE DODDS 1040863288 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DARRYL LYNN DONNEL 1181469904 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLAYTON RUSSELL DORN 1040658530 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BETH ANNE DOSE 1101409874 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TJUNA RAE DOUGLASS 1040934412 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES BRYAN DOUGLASS 1062366829 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GEORGIA EDWINA DOZIER 1040964320 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARTY LEE DRAKE 1040724651 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KARLA DAWN DREIER-GLIGOOR 2128463111 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDMUND DRUMM 1041545893 44
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TONI THOMAS DRUMMOND 1104273387 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DUSTIN WAYNE DUBOIS 2122504770 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BENJAMIN WILLIAM DUDYCHA 1154286802 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARICHU FAJARDO DUKA 1138890334 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOEY ATIENZA DUKA 1138890637 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID ALAN DURKOVIC 1217576626 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA WEBER DWORACZYK 1029291531 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RENEE MILLER EASTERWOOD 1055946691 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TERENCE M EASTERWOOD 1036940597 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DELORES KEEFER EBNER 1040568900 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANIEL BRYAN EICHLER 1043414306 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EVAN DANIEL EIKE 2121634843 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNY ELWOOD ELLIOTT 1041555408 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLIE RAY ELLIS JR 1038032719 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NORMAN LLOYD ELLISON 1040656935 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRENDA JOYCE ELLZEY 1022984295 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLENN SAMUEL EMOLA 1040635794 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN MICHAEL ENGLISH 1139926729 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KELLEY DIANE ERVIN 1040658792 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FREDRIC CAMPBELL ERWIN 1044592654 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ISABELLA REBEKAH ERWIN 2196350160 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN WIEHLE EYSTER 2197238969 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ZETA RUTH FAIL 1040606213 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GREGORY FALCON JR 2142537601 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRANDON DION FANNIN 1041203241 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BLAIR LEN FANNIN 1040659950 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BAILEY LEN FANNIN 2197744899 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONNA JEANETTE FARIES 1040607068 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LORI ANN FARRELL 1041297908 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHNNY JOSEPH FAZZINO JR 1041150022 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STANLEY LYNN FERRELL 1040634021 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES BERTRAND FICKEY JR 1040694259 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LESLIE A FIECHTNER 1041572062 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RITA FISHER 1040593081 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID ROY FISHER 1040593075 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CARL WILLIAM FITZ JR 1041387760 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHERINE HANSELL FLEMING 1044803501 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHLEEN VOTS FLORES 1061959559 12



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALFONSO FLORES IV 1041304419 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEANNA KAY FLUSCHE 1041220511 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DOROTHY MCMURRY FOS 1040809649 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LOUIS EDWARD FOS JR 1040548982 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACQUELINE DENISE FOSTER 1004346263 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KYLE DAVID FOSTER 1040548948 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AARON EDWARD FOUT 3382609588 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MONIKA YVETTE FOUT-KOWALEWSKI 3382609596 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JESSIE EDWARD FRITZ 2187052181 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAITLYN RENEE FRITZ 1167040010 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD MATTHEW FRY 1040555644 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANDREW DOUGLAS GAGE II 2169047380 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARILYN JUANICE GAGE 1061683328 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALEXANDER TIMOTHY GAITHER 2177395014 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUDY NICCOLAI GALEY 1040640934 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KURT ROBERT GALEY 1040913193 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION OSCAR GAMBOA 1212202715 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERTO GARCIA 1040697435 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REAGAN WHITNEY GARDNER 2199326040 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ETHAN COLE GARDNER 3382695941 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HOLLIE JO GARDNER 1041118899 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CARLINE USELTON GARDNER 1043514775 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LANGSTON LEE GARDNER 2131638126 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL DOUGLA GARGIS 1150100070 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CURTIS WILLIAM GARMON 1147319053 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA ANN GARRITY 1119226715 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON KAY GASTON 1040956287 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LOUIS W GASTON 1041597783 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICE GAI GEE 1188843563 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRIAN GEORGE GIBSON 1040958219 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TERRI LYN GILLE 1120604581 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAT CAROLIN GILSTRAP 1026546515 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANK EPHRIAM GILSTRAP 1026546504 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LOUIS A GIMBERT 1041331056 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AMY ELIZABETH GING 2002574833 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEVEN COREY GING 2148335823 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRY SMITH GINZEL 1041246534 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFREY ALLEN GOEHL 1041574930 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANDREW PERKINS GONZALES 2199647862 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION XAVIER AUGUSTUS GONZALES 2194369198 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN ERIC GONZALES 1041610609 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA RUTH HOFFMAN GOOLSBY 1040698392 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAWRENCE EDWARD GOOLSBY 1040573486 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AMY RENAE GOUGH 1156526047 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM GLENN GOUGH II 1177792326 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM TRAVIS GRAY 1041572977 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELANIE FILAR GRAY 1041174678 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANE MATTHEW GRAY 1041174666 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON HUCKABY GREEN 1040769953 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION COOPER STOCKTON GREENWOOD 2200633528 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICK DONALD GREENWOOD 2185173651 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REGINA ULANDERFET GREENWOOD 1162499256 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRY FLEMING GREGORCYK 1041199182 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KELLY JANINE GRIFFIN 1037147277 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LILLIE WILSON GRIFFITH 1043198235 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN R GRIMM 1090405915 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN HERVEY GRIMM 1090405904 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RALPH EDWARD GRISWOLD 1040775244 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALFRED GUARINO JR 1040996514 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHELLEY F GUTHRIE 1150429737 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT SCOT GUTIERREZ 1040673596 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON WATKINS HAIGLER 1041349307 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS BEARL HAIRGROVE 1163522783 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JON GARY HALL 2188109480 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELAINA JOY HALL 3382634697 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN HALLMAN 2130066626 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GRANT STEPHEN HALLMAN 2129545821 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA SCOTT HANCOCK 1040817247 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL AUSTIN HANCOCK 1041611179 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NATALIE MARIE HANEY 2178373873 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA HANNIGAN 1068491266 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LONNIE EDWARD HARE 1041609137 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLY GEORGE HARPER 1169354283 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHELE HARRIS 1136009002 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GEORGE EDD HARRIS 1136009018 60
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLY LYNN HARRIS 1040579996 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANIE LEE HARRIS 1040579954 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA DIANE HARTMAN 1040678211 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CRISTINA GRACE HARVELL 1107779798 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PHYLLIS MARIE HATCHER 1040831559 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHLEEN LOUISE HATHCOX 1040639043 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLEMENS RAY HAUSMANN JR 1111017586 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHELLE B HEBB 1040845183 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID WAYNE HEBB 2163753878 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBORAH LYNN HEFLEY 1104810861 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY SUE HEFLEY 1142228281 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBORAH ANN HEINER 1063101369 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MAXWELL ALTON HEINER 1063161490 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT PAGE HELLER 1040667678 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LLOYD CURTIS HENDERSON 1185774342 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY ANNE HENDERSON 1040741145 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALLEN CURTIS HENRY 1191345014 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HEATHER HARRIS HENRY 1040801578 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATTHEW BRANDON HENRY 1041051243 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CALVIN RAY HEREFORD 1184693341 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANIEL HERNANDEZ 2195857640 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALLISON HERRINGTON 1041279829 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN WALKER HERVEY 1181208253 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CRAIG RENFROW HERVEY 1032680967 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAISY HESKETT 1041271938 5



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD WAYNE HESKETT 1041270551 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARQUETTE HUBER HESTER 1009269469 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CONSTANCE T HESTER 1040650093 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID SCOTT HIGGS 1029461038 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RACHEL DIANE HIGGS 1188160200 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELESA KAYE HILL 1040699672 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LORIANNE MICHELLE HIMMEL 2146520340 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JARROD SHANE HIX 1041154869 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBBIE JEAN HOEFLER 1076993000 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RANDALL L HOEFLER 1077002533 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHEILA ELIZABETH HOGAN 1042911244 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS ROBERT HOGAN 1042889299 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER LYNN HOJNACKI 1136447559 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DENNIS PAUL HOLLAS 1045174998 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANITA BALLARD HOLLEY 1059084660 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH HUGH HOLLIGAN 1040603242 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANA LENEL HOSEA 1040654120 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT SHANE HOSEA 1041600378 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LISA A HOWARD 1041421794 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CRAIG A HUDSON 2170591536 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARTHA POLASEK HUFFMAN 1000127196 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SALLY JANE HUGHES 1040921495 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANCES ANN HUNTER 1040582992 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICTORIA LYNN HUNTER 1040828658 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER BRYAN HURST 1041282485 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LYNDA HUDSON HURT 1040640492 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA GREGG HURT 1041104259 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHANDRA RAE JACKSON 1041264442 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MOODY STONE JACKSON IV 1041264435 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ARRON ANDREW JACKSON 1184751750 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JERRY DEE JACKSON 1167625873 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY WILLIAM JACKSON 1040577073 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANNE ATKINS JACKSON 1040690312 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAURIE LINDSEY JACOBS 1042383301 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELANEY MOORE JAMES 1040735309 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FRANK DANIEL JARES 1119520322 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA ANN JARES 1119528547 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SCOTT LEE JENKE 1207180315 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIMBERLY ANN JENKINS 1040973301 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY A JENSEN 1041345645 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK WALDON JENSEN 1041371011 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK ANDREW TOUSSAINT JESUS 2179588195 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EMILY NICOLE JOHNSON 1041125770 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JERREL GLEN JOHNSON 1173611328 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARTHA HILL JOHNSON 1057293250 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES DUANE JOHNSON 1040743937 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLEVIA HAYS JOHNSON 1173611359 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NAOMI GAY JOHNSON 1136680954 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES DEON JOHNSON 1136704712 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SCOTT ALAN JOHNSON 1041543899 1



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES HUTH JOHNSTON 1043002159 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBIN EKELAND JONES 1041187877 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD FREDERICK JONES 1057615314 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DARL JEANINE JONES 1041501926 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANA JAY JONES 1041502125 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DALTON JOSEPH JONES 1207489102 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDWARD LLOYD JOYCE 1040584385 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY K JOYCE 1040579977 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARCI ALANE KACAL 1040836916 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KYLE JEROME KACAL 1041612141 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMESON COLE KAHLICH 1145753175 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM P KARSTEN 1018323079 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANET KIMBALL KELLY 1071068354 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN REBECCA KEMP 1041422884 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY GEORGE KENT 1041562601 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHAD WILLIAM KIRBY 1055741247 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JULIA SUE KLAFKA 1041213220 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES DALE KLAFKA 1041235406 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DOLORES KMIECIK-GRAHAM 2189658563 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MEGHAN LYNN KNEESE 1041451070 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEANNE RILEY KOLBE 1170261448 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLARENCE CARL KOLBE 1041168860 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HOLLY ANN KEITH KOPETSKY 1040695958 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RHONDA KAY KORGER 1041241831 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROLYN HEAD KRENEK 1041114417 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLY DWANE KUDER 1040696148 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANDREA CAROL KUYATT 1020409336 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRUCE NEAL KUYATT 1020409343 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAULA ANN KUYKENDALL 1040671006 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANA LYNN LABARBERA 1175022030 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VIRGINIA DIANE LACKEY 1040665978 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROLYN PALMOS LAMPO 1040585925 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SAMUEL JOHN LAMPO 1040634148 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY WAYNE LANDRY 1041152588 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY LEE LANDRY 1041572954 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DIANA LANDRY 1040602457 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES GORDON LANE 1159840781 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER JAMES LANGDON 1206259686 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON RENE LAPAGLIA 1026535830 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VINCENT ROBERT LARSON 2187082353 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNA NICOLE LAWRENCE 1149766560 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLIFTON PAUL LAYWELL 1040620153 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HARRY ROGER LEACH 1041229992 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GINGER KAY LEE 1003828600 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARILYN MOSETTE NEAGLE LEE 1041218652 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN CAROL LEE 1040710584 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RALPH DOUGLAS LEGGETT II 1003829698 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER ANN LEGREVELLEC 1041441823 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRITNI LEIGH LEHDE 1192317399 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRENDA MICHELLE LEHMANN 1018130148 40



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD D LEITCH 1040549994 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GABRIELE LEITCH 1041142587 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD WAYNE LEONBERG JR 1101461045 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICTOR MANUEL LICON JR 1173778560 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION IRENE MARIE LIGHT 1040676055 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RANDALL RAY LIGHT 1041601658 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LEE CARLTON LIGON 1144964653 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EFFIE CLAIRE LILLIE 1191128774 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN A LILLIE 1191128828 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA JEANNE LINDSEY 1060168634 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAN LEWIS LINDSEY 1060168675 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANTHONY LISTER 1040586957 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON DENISE LISTER 1040605035 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FEREL ROYCE LITTLE 1166352594 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUE CLAYTON LUKES LITTLE 1201416243 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HENRY C LOCKWOOD JR 1009977207 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH ALAN LOWERY 1013433731 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT TRAVIS LULL 2148019038 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES ERIC LUND 1041550190 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DELORES FAYE LUTHER 1041637836 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALTON GENE LUTHER 1040615985 9
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GINGER RALEY MAGOON 1041192615 8
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA DIANE MALONE 1012235037 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DENNIS JAMES MALONEY 1040660154 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK RANDALL MALTSBERGER 1013769667 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID RICHARD MANNING 1211254129 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD WAYNE MANRY 1040668911 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER JAMES MARACCHINI 1030347226 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MAXINE CHARLOTTE MARACCHINI 1030347235 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN JOSEPH MARCIANO 2199143553 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT MELVIN MARCOTTE 1040639281 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRENDA VICKERY MARSH 1040788972 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JASON PRICE MARSH 1040723602 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MILDRED MARIE MARSKE 1040609622 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOEL CHRISTOPHER MARTINEZ 1041423915 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN DIANE MARTY 1205883581 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS ANDREW MARTY 1205883575 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SAMUEL LUCAS-LEE MARVEL 1195038177 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DARYL GENE MASSEY 1040577705 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH RODNEY MATTE 1041384472 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JULIA ANNETTE MAXWELL 1016709875 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLY L MAY 1040951234 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN MARIE MAYBERRY 1162254309 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD GORDON MAYERHOFF 1042744611 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARILYN MAYERHOFF 2142660883 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THERESA LUCILLE MCCALLISTER 1041142119 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CONNIE RUTH MCCONATHY 1183540963 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DARLA KAY MCCRADY 1062738535 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRIAN KENNETH MCCRARY 2198702874 3
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANGELA KAY MCCRARY 2198645654 3



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL JOHN MCDONALD 1041125990 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REGINA ANN MCDONALD 1040624670 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CODY WICK MCKEAN 1041458242 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN BROWNLEE MCMAHON 1215643113 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES CALVIN MCNEILL V 1040629098 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CURTIS JAY MEADOR 1041109369 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EVELYN MELTON MEDLOCK 1040678749 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATT TRESMER MEDLOCK 1040678823 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA RUTH MENCHACA 1040681993 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALFREDO MENCHACA MENCHACA 1040681986 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT JOHN MEYER 1014553338 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONNA MARIE MEYER 1159851057 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAUL CHRISTOPHER MICEK 1100468120 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM LEO MIES 1040781247 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHERINE BRUCKER MIES 1040774262 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY DAVID MILLER 1042375932 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN NORMAN MILLER 1040647880 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOANNE MARIE MILLER 2206049302 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES CLIFTON MILLER III 2206334804 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAN WILSON MILLER 1175938562 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID ALLEN MILLER 1175938558 70
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUZANNE CARROLL MILLS 1040702531 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL DAVID MILLS 1040702520 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHLEEN CHERI MOHR 1117251813 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GILBERT MONCIBAIZ JR 1188210363 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RAYMOND LEE MONTOYA 1040722342 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BOBBIE WILSON MOORE 1058194396 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES BARNETT MOORE 1058194527 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA LEE MOORE 1041413516 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AMY SUZETTE MORAVEC 1002563010 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN D MORAVEC 1002563052 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RAYMOND EUGENE MORRIS 1200237261 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NORA WILDER MORRIS 1040864795 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIE ABBATE MOSLEY 1040752253 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BOBBY HOWELL MOSLEY 1040751599 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KRIS MARIE MURPHY 1145477185 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEAN MURPHY MYERS 1041349655 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DOUGLAS VICTOR MYERS 1041349664 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIMBERLY ANN MYNAR 1041313331 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MYRNA JORDAN NAIL 1155622889 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAYSON ANTHONY NAISER 1041046658 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES EDWARD NAVE 1113227665 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAUREN ASHLEY NELSON 1216128658 62
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RACHEL NICOLE NELSON 1219745810 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JORDAN ASHLEY NEMEC 1167863115 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ADRIAN BENTLEY NETTLES 1040555905 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN HOSACK NEW 1016710827 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GERRY LEE NEW 1015935025 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DALTON JAMES NOACK 1056267895 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GEORGE T NORMAN III 1040716912 5



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICKI ANN NORMAN 1055130169 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARA WEDDEL NORRIS 1041391380 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DENNIS THOMAS NORRIS 1041391379 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROY C NOVOSAD 2137025245 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY ANN NOVOSAD 2137025297 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NATHANIEL DAVID NOYNAERT 1041415145 52
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TERRENCE PARNELL NUNN 1041273286 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTINE MARIE NUTT 1220606955 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES DAVID NUTT 1220606940 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KELLIE ODOM OCONNELL 1168436804 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SONJA J OLSEN 1041312467 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANET LOUISE OSBORNE 1169011460 55
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAULA JEAN OTTO 1201669160 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RAYMOND HOMER OWENS 1040705431 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES GARLAND OWENS 1127901674 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY SUE OWENS 1127971806 75
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TERRY ALAN PAHOLEK 1040692522 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION OSCAR PARULIAN 1041284933 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BENNIE MACK PATE 1159830824 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CATHY PATRANELLA 1118570682 66
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROL JANE PATTERSON 1040866798 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONALD LYNN PATTON 1040556346 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JARRELL MICHAEL PATTON 2001142253 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NORMA JEAN PAYNE 1040590512 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RHONDA DEE PEARCE 1040656244 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHAD JUSTIN PEARSON 1076505925 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLADYS PEDERSON 1040662812 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SANDRA ANN PEDRAZINE 1041250490 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRIAN STUART PEEVEY 1041644659 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CYNTHIA SCHILL PEEVEY 1040711066 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HUSTON JOHN PERKINS 1173185825 102
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LACEY KAY PETERS 1040539422 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALLAN CHASE PETERSON 1104945485 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CARAN ELIZABETH PETERSON 1104945492 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANIELLE RENEE PHARR 2126505364 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANNA MARIE PHILIPELLO 1041573304 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ADAM WADE PICKENS 1023581531 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PEGGY ANN PINNELL 1040860860 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT V PINNEY 1041526026 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON LORICE PINNEY 1040719184 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA MCBRIDE PLOTTS 2150688579 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM ISAAC PLOTTS 1151168000 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEREMY LYNN PONDER 2218800694 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CARIN PONDER 1126214028 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES RUSSELL PONDER 2132250074 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON THIGPIN PONZIO 1040893626 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CATHERINE ANN POPADIUK 1041377178 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WANDA LOUISE POPE 1032595335 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HENRY DICKERSON POPE 1034038248 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HELEN GENETTE POSVAR 1116174346 1



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHEN PATRICK POSVAR 3382387729 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATTHEW LAVO POTTER 2157173820 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTINE REGINA POTTER 2160211439 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARION EZRA POWELL 1040929855 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA CHASTAIN POWELL 1041359404 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN CHRISTOPHER POWELL 1040612409 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN LEE PRICE 1040605884 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DOUGLAS PAUL PSENCIK 1019047321 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHELLE VARIAS QUERI 2196645246 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSE MARCOS QUINTANA 1159545536 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NORA WARREN RABE 1040675638 14
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD JOSEPH RAINOSHEK III 1159069335 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH DEAN RAINOSHEK 1041257094 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LUCAS CARLOS RAMIREZ 2221032389 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NIKKI HIGHTOWER RAVEY 1040597510 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH ANN RAY 1041461757 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAULINE M RECEK 1040562033 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY PAUL RECEK 1040561982 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FLORA ELAINE PORTER REEVES 1040699883 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TAMMY LYNN REEVES 2133212470 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATTHEW RODRIGO REULAND 2204896746 35
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK KONRAD REVERMAN 1040688537 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIMBERLEY B REVERMAN 1040688516 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARIA CONCEPCION REYES 1108708736 115
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KYLIE DIANE REYES 1200133331 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACQUE LYNN RHOADES 2183862594 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARVIN REX RHOADES 2183862616 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID RANDYL RICE 1041096642 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHIRLEY JEAN RICE 1041152087 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CARRIE LICHELE RICE 1061090313 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BENJAMIN ERVIN RICHARDSON 1167703621 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SYLVIA BONNIE RIGELSKY 1071974001 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA ANN RILEY 1168823016 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DYLAN CHARLES RIVAS 2108862323 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES PHILLIP RIVAS 1040882685 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LYNNE ELLEN RIVAS 1040882174 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY KAY RIZZO 1040587429 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUDITH ANN ROBBINS 1041367959 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELANIE LYNN ROBIDEAU 1041291438 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT LOUIS ROBIDEAU 1041291723 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SALLY HOGSED ROBINSON 2134729955 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KAREN LACOMBE ROBINSON 1040928494 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEFFERY PAUL ROBINSON 1041233808 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DIANA P RODERICK 1002569131 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES LEE RODGERS 1017063428 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRENDA GAIL RODGERS 1017063416 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PATRICIA LOEFFLER RODRICK 1212677531 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID LYNN RODRICK 1214609680 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JASON KEITH RODRIGUEZ 1040715720 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION AUSTIN LUCAS RODRIGUEZ 2215866885 33



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DORYE KRISTEEN ROE 1041037113 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLY JACK ROE 1041037121 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROSS EUGENE ROGERS 1060855276 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GUSTAVO JOSE ROMAN 1040571848 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MIRIAM QUINONES ROMAN 1040597677 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAIME ROMAN JR 1040648176 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON LEAH ROSE 2129300220 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION A L ROSE JR 1040695678 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAMALA JANE ROSS 2131462572 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VITA SIMICH ROTH 1040745189 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL WILLIAM ROTH 1040745127 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOAN ELIZABETH RUDD 1062500563 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ASHLEY ELIZABETH RUFFINO 1041286494 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARIANNE LAMPO RUFFINO 1040691004 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VIRIGINA CLARE RUGH 1041187714 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER KAY RUSSELL 1059733958 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES WAYNE RUSSELL 1028451980 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDY FUTCH RUSSELL 1210365437 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHRYN SHARON RUSSELL 2209861456 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CANDACE EZELL RUST 1040696959 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONALD MELVIN RUST 1040669607 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DARBY DIANE RUSTENBECK 2001005358 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY ELLEN RYZA 1209865669 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LEROY ALFRED RYZA 1039418596 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS WILLIAM SANBORN 2124518231 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAURA ANN SARE 1145452275 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILBURT THOMAS SCAGGS 2157013483 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAMELA LYNN SCAGGS 1040589403 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHY JEAN SCAMARDO 1041193739 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANDREW GERARD SCAMARDO SR 2207482236 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA F SCAMARDO 1040627216 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES CALVIN SCASTA 1026580488 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TRACY HELMCAMP SCHIEFFER 1040522761 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NICHOLAS JOHN SCHNETTLER 1156394135 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY RAY SCHOEN 1031915931 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUDY GUNTER SCHOEN 1031726563 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY KATHERINE SCHROFF 1169072884 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANNE ZBORIL SCHUBERT 1040658293 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHRYN HOLMES SCOTT 1041529773 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALMA ANN SEALE 1040814607 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GEORGIA CALLAHAN SEALES 1192506692 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHERRY LYNN SHAEFER 2134077419 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER LYNN SHAFFER 1040916356 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA SUE SHAW 1168636504 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH CHARLES SHAW 1168636493 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHLEEN A SHEARER 1040674845 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBRA DEEL SHERRILL 1117538239 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES BLAIR SHERRILL 1117538225 80
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARTHA J SHILLINGS 1040599972 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GENE WAYNE SHILLINGS 1040599964 88



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VANESSA LEA SHUMATE 1040830930 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID LYNN SHUMATE 1040621958 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALFRED SIFUENTEZ 1040561464 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARIA GUERRA SIFUENTEZ 1041293187 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBRA DAYHOFF SIKES 2158729870 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GREGORY ALLEN SILBER 1041638823 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHERINE DIANE SILBER 1040539989 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONA JEANNE SIMMONS 2168476686 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBRA DARSA SIMON 1040817965 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICHARD KENNETH SIMON JR 1040818013 10
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL WAYNE SIMPSON 1059827325 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAURA CROAS SIMPSON 1059969411 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LOIS LUCILLE SIMPSON 1040620391 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER ANNE SITTON 1042540129 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BETTY ANN SKOPIK 1041568354 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM JOHN SKOPIK JR 1040676458 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JENNIFER MARIE SLOVACEK 1040691592 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRUCE SLOVER 1122338914 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHARON ELAINE SLOVER 1122338905 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NIALL CHARLES SLOWEY 1040730260 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SPENCER JEROME SMITH 1021917541 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JERE CYRUS SMITH 1032418943 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACK HARRIS SMITH 1032418936 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RAYMOND MATTHEW SMITH 1001192266 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH JANE SMITH 1001191826 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEANENE ROBINSON SMITH 1040703456 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY DON SMITH 1040704005 88
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHRISTOPHER ALAN SODOLAK 1040898763 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN SOLARI 1098531548 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JUSTINE CAROLINE SPATH 1186106700 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MIKA C SPEARS 1052612385 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JACELYN ROHNER SPIARS 1040687508 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VALERIE CELINE ST JEAN 2179652756 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM RALPH ST-JEAN 2132539693 43
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA GOODRUM STANTON 1040649663 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES LYSTON STANTON 1040525684 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM STEVEN STEELE 1040667083 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CADE LEBEAU STEPHEN 2167461480 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHIRLEY SCHMIDT STEPHENSON 1041141697 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUSAN STRATTA STEVENER 1040570670 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GARY ANTON STEVENER 1040562725 45
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL HURLBURT STEVENS 1198257839 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THERESA YORI STEVENS 1083589639 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRADLEY LEIGHTON STEVENS 1083610767 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONNA CRENSHAW STOLPMAN 1029933636 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENNETH MARTIN STOLPMAN 1060612330 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES TRUITT STUCKEY JR 1040591936 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BRONNIE STULTZ 1041574641 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EVA LEA STUMP 1059891101 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KATHRYN MARIE SUSTAYTA 1041113475 13



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBORAH ATKINS SWEAT 1045678311 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY LEROY SWEAT 1051586432 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DONNA HENSARLING TALENT 1041512478 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TOMMY LEN TALENT 1041515148 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROSA LINDA TALLEY 1041618375 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DARYL JOE TALLEY 1040935053 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TRACY L TATE 1040654917 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LYLAH GRACE TAYLOR 1041492361 56
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLAY KYLE TAYLOR 1041599104 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAMELA NELL TAYLOR 1040595439 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY GRANT TAYLOR 1040740146 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROLYN HERZOG TEETER 1040774551 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEFANIE LARRAN THOMAS 1040902162 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION REBECCA RANKIN THOMAS 1174068734 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT BRYAN THOMAS SR 1136693605 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDWARD EARL THOMAS JR 1040676869 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN KANON THOMAS 1060516387 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIMBERLY ANNE THOMASS 1203754638 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIJAH GRANT THOMASS 2221950092 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NOAH JACOB THOMASS 2189540779 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NATHAN HENRY THOMASS 1212742159 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NIKKI BELLAH THOMASSON 1051164883 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MELINDA LOUISE THOMPSON 1040619558 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KRISTA JEANNE THOMSON 1041499983 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BILLY RICHARD THORNAL 1040558378 30
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHIRLEY STEFFENS THORNTON 1040558275 15
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION EDWARD FREDERICK TORRES 1041360052 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH WAYNE TRACY 1052638274 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRYLEE MAL TRAFTON 1040966220 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANIEL LAWRENCE TRAMPOTA 1059902898 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BETTY LOU TROUTMAN 1111820146 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JERREL TROUTMAN 1111820151 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROLYN HARWELL TURK 1040605163 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEPHEN DAVID TURNER 1204325092 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION PAUL DOUGLAS TURNEY 1040697875 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NICK TURNHAM JR 1041300755 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN AUSTIN ULLRICH 2141148187 63
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KENEDY CLAIRE URBANY 1200282520 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HELEN CASH USSERY 1007372497 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLIFTON DALE USSERY 1011710596 54
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DENISE ANN VADER 1019932262 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RICKY LEE VAN 1040686932 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SUZANNE MARIE VAN 1032732408 1
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT DALE VANADORE 1040720913 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CLOUGH MOORE VANZANDT IV 1041027135 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ELIZABETH STACY VARLEY 1040661084 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DALE RUSSELL VARLEY 1040654316 77
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANIEL MICHAEL VASOVSKI 2126799622 11
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ALBERT DELEON VASQUEZ 1040742537 4
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LUCY VASQUEZ IRIARTE 2130137769 39



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SONIA M VERNON 1041392547 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SAM JEFFERSON VERNON 1041461408 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEANNE LUCILLE VESELKA 2205594472 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARC EUGENE VESELKA 2205594536 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GLENEVA SMITH VEZURK 1040738278 58
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JERRY GEORGE VINTON 1041354800 6
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LINDA DARNELL VORENKAMP 1148308886 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEFFAN ORTT VORENKAMP SR 1040728817 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DANIEL VU 2208404361 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SHELLEY WACHSMANN 1041297313 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOSEPH BAXTER WAGENER 2138460686 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TROY DUANE WALDEN 1040681453 100
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAMES P WALLACE 1041575073 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANE MARIE WALLER 1082456652 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAHLIS WALLER 1040556636 107
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JEAN DICUS WALLWIN 1121454206 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WILLIAM MELVIN WALLWIN 1008971449 82
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY ANN WARD 1040593828 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JAY DON WATSON 1040600175 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TYLER DEWAYNE WATTS 2222133983 47
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION STEVEN DUSTIN WEBB 2129085504 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DENA NICOLE WEBB 1008587174 103
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARRY PAUL WEBER 1041223359 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICKI HIESTAND WEIR 1040646666 29
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BEVERLY JEAN WELCH 1041315344 37
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GRAHAM BENJAMIN WELCH 2146995089 69
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GREGG BENNETT WELLS 1041217691 24
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY SLEDGE WENDT 2001299457 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CONNIE PATTEN WEST 1220618980 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARK JOSEPH WEST 1103829022 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBIN HEINZ WESTERHEIM 2002711954 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ERIC GLENN WESTERHEIM 1021523027 36
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DEBORAH KAY WHEELER 1041166599 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GILBERT RAYMOND WHEELER JR 1041626475 76
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION SALLY STOVALL WHITE 1040676491 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARBARA GAY WHITE 1168726088 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION GORDON WILSON WHITE JR 1168724457 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LARRY DWAIN WHITE 1041573701 78
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BEVERLY HELEN WHITEHEAD 1041386830 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HAROLD LEON WHITEHEAD 1041386824 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROLYN MILLER WIEBELHAUS 1041440954 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MIKE W WIEBELHAUS 2175727292 7
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MATHEW A WIEDERSTEIN 1040552706 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TODD EDWARD WIEDERWOHL 2152073937 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID JEROME WILGANOWSKI 1041610335 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION THOMAS BLAISE WILGANOWSKI 1041097927 17
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION VICKIE LYNN WILKINS 1041370168 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ROBERT LYNN WILKINS 1041094352 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION FREDERICK H WILLEMS 1040691062 31
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARNEY STEVEN WILLIAMS 1026476507 27



2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION ANGELA MAYHUGH WILLIAMS 1158184009 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY DRAGO WILLIAMS 1040609256 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIMBERLY C WILLIAMSON 1040971361 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CAROL SUE WILLINGHAM 1060225881 13
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARKETA SISSOM WILLIS 1153843412 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BARRY RAY WILLIS 1035444879 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LOU ANN WILLTROUT 1165253822 48
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CHARLES NORMAN WILSON JR 1101433365 26
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION NANCY JEAN WILSON DICKEY 1041058810 73
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MICHAEL A WISBY 1040857797 2
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JANET LYNN WISE 1014359315 12
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION CATHY C PAYNE WOLFF 1040713341 5
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAWRENCE CRAIG WOLKEN 1040631427 41
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION HAROLD NARDE WOMBLE 1128975505 40
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION BEVERLY CAROL WOODALL 1043532214 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MILTON LEE WOODALL 1052780663 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION JOHN ROYALL WOODELL 1041598328 32
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIL SUN YOO 1040524817 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION KIL SUN YOO 1040524838 39
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION TRACY DEVON YOUNG 1101343748 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION LAURA MATHEWS YOUNG 1063041388 28
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RYAN THOMAS ZBORIL 1020118589 64
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION DAVID WADE ZIMMER 1041633583 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION WENDI NICHOLE ZIMMER 1127413207 27
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION MARY LYNN ZIOBER 2168128860 38
2026 REPUBLICAN PRIMARY ELECTION RONALD M ZIOBER 2168128936 38
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